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Area I Location Position Phone Email

Karen Beddoes Lander Area Director (307) 330-4153 wyominghorsedreamer@gmail.com

Katy Brittain Cody Local Coordinator (307) 899-2638 brittains@bresnan.net

Katrina Schueneman Dubois Local Coordinator (307) 761-1386 kschueneman@fremont2.org

Chris Eberline Fort Washakie Local Coordinator (307) 349-2755 ceberline@fortwashakieschool.com

Ron Grogan Lander Masters Team Coordinator (307) 399-5553 rgrogan@ces-usa.com

Candice Hudson Lander Valley Schools Team Coordinator (307) 760-2554 candicehudson@landerschools.org

Chris Wolff Powell Team Coordinator (307) 202-1402 cbwolff@pcsd1.org

Angel Foster Powell Masters Team Coordinator (605) 210-0200 angel.foster@bridgeshab.com

Lori Sanders Riverton Local Coordinator (307) 840 2120 jau97@hotmail.com

Thomas Olsen Thermopolis Bulldogs Local Coordinator    (307) 921-0730 tolsen@hotsprings1.org

Christy Jameson Lovell Local Coordinator (307) 548-7839 mcjamers@mail.com 

Yvonne Bryant Washakie County Local Coordinator (307) 388-0685 yvonnesova@gmail.com

Area II Location Position Phone Email

Debbie Merritt Evanston Area Director 307-248-0994 AreaII@specialolympicswy.org

Sharity Beck Bridger Valley Local Coordinator (307) 786-4100 becks@uinta6.k12.wy.us  

Carolyn Worth CES Jackson Team Coordinator (307)733-7637 cworth@ces-usa.com

Don Carr C-V Ranch - Jackson Team Coordinator (307) 413-0826 rookiecarr@msn.com

Dave Deru Evanston Local Coordinator (307)789-7577 dderu@uinta1.com

Ryan Berger Evanston Local Coordinator (307) 679-3539 rberger@uinta1.com

Tori Fancher JHTRA - Jackson Team Coordinator (307) 733-1374 jhtra.director@gmail.com

Gayle Hamner Sublette County Local Coordinator (307) 679-8752 gaylehamner@gmail.com

Nathan Wescott Star Valley Team Coordinator (307) 885-7143 nwescott@lcsd2.org

Heather Bigelow LSR Masters - Star Valley Team Coordinator (307) 885-1577 HeatherB@lsrservices.org

Erin Gardner Star Valley Masters Team Coordinator (307) 887-7787 'eringardner5@gmail.com'

Logan Meeks Sweetwater County - Rock Springs Team Coordinator (307) 389-6579 lifeskills@4securemail.com

Josh Bellamy Sweetwater Sonics - Rock Springs Team Coordinator (307) 371-6666 joshtreyrose@gmail.com

Shane Braman Teton Schools-Secondary Team Coordinator (508) 646-8933 sbraman@tcsd.org

Courtney Landrum Teton School-Primary Team Coordinator (979) 255-8316 clandrum@tcsd.org

Taylor Preusse Teton County Timberwolves Team Coordinator (860) 331-1248 tpreusse4@gmail.com

Carolyn Burke Jackson Local Coordinator (307) 413-0056 burke@wyom.net

Area III Location Position Phone Email

Marsha Dial Cheyenne Area Director (307) 220-0253 AreaIII@specialolympicswy.org

Wanda Brent Cheyenne Local Coordinator (307) 634-5109 wbrent23@bresnan.net
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Craig Shadwinkel Goshen County - Torrington Local Contact (307) 631-3490 cschadwinkel@goshen1.org

Megan Friderich Laramie Local Coordinator (307) 760-5395 laramie.special.o@gmail.com

Candice Boersma Platte County - Wheatland Local Coordinator (307) 331-5792 amburn_candice@hotmail.com

Judy Stepp Rawlins Local Coordinator (402) 841-4547 jstepp@crb1.net

Deb Riker Saratoga Local Coordinator (307) 326-5271 driker@crb2.k12.wy.us 

Area IV Location Position Phone Email

Carrie Pilcher Sheridan Area Director 307-751-0539 areaiv@specialolympicswy.org

Denise Hawley Johnson County A-team-Buffalo Team Coordinator (307) 620-5569 bdjhaw15@charter.net

Teresa Hicks Buffalo Team Coordinator (307) 684-5594 thicks@jcsd1.us

Kassie Clements Crook County Local Coordinator (307) 620-0770 clementsk@crook1.com

Christina Pescatore CHAPS - Sheridan Team Coordinator (859) 230-7088 cspescatore@gmail.com

Phil Grabrick Gillette Masters Team Coordinator (307) 299-6400 grabrick1@msn.com

Candy Ballard Gillette Schools Team Coordinator (605) 920-9955 cballard@ccsd.k12.wy.us

BJ Francis (Winter Season) Gillette Schools Team Coordinator (307) 682-0774 bfrancis@ccsd.k12.wy.us

Heidi Stainbrook Stainbrook Harmony House Local Coordinator (307) 256-6920 stnbrk@live.com

Kyle Smith Eagle Ridge - Sheridan Team Coordinator (307) 673-0299 smithhouse2@charter.net

Bonnie Queen NEW BOCES Team Coordinator (307) 682-0231 boces_so@live.com

Brook Githehs Lifesteps of Wyoming-New Castle Team Coordinator (307) 689-6393 lifestepsofwyoming@aol.com

Debra Hoover Newcastle RENEW Team Coordinator (307) 746-4733 debrahoover3@yahoo.com

Chad Ostenson Newcastle Schools Team Coordinator (307) 746-9713 ostensonc@weston1.k12.wy.us

Jesse Dahl Sheridan Masters Easter Seals Team Coordinator (307) 763-2800 jessed@esgw.org

Debra Hoover Sheridan Masters RENEW Team Coordinator (307) 629-0382 debrahoover3@yahoo.com

Area V Location Position Phone Email

OPEN Area Director areav@specialolympicswy.org

Carol Salveson Casper Local Coordinator (307) 267-2586 CasperSOWY@gmail.com

Alisha Rafael-Hernandez Douglas Schools Local Coordinator (307) 359 6035 alisha.rafael@yahoo.com

Shay Curtis Douglas Masters Local Coordinator 307-359-8972 shay.curtis@live.com

Kristin Miller Glenrock Local Coordinator 970-978-0638 kmiller@converse2.org

Jessie Reed Lusk Local Coordinator 307-216-0391 reedj@lusk.k12.wy.us
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